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XFOB:1:1: DW MBLH

HX Base Yr

523 NW SATURN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,352 103.9000 62.34 84,284 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 32,118

UOP 48 25 12 299

UOP 209 25 52 1,297

1,545 1,352 33,714

BAS= W29 UOP= N11 W19 S11 E19$ W27 S23 E25 UOP=  S6 E8 N6 W8$
E31 N23$.
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11
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8

6

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

8,600

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


